
Gender RaceCat RaceNo Time Name ClubCat

05 September 2018

Category Summary

Wilne 10K

Female

Overall Women

20 0:38:51 Samantha Iliffe North Derbyshire RC

1151 0:41:26 Samantha Crowe Heanor Running Club

683 0:41:34 Louise Insley Derby Athletic Club45

1001 0:42:01 Sarah Semmens Long Eaton Running Club35

651 0:43:34 Steph Spencer Derby Athletic Club45

906 0:43:59 Jill Burke Derby Athletic Club55

964 0:45:38 Louise Lowe Clowne Road Runners Club35

375 0:46:18 Hayley Gill Matlock Athletic Club35

95 0:49:43 Angela Purdue Mansfield Harriers45

Senior Women

20 0:38:51 Samantha Iliffe North Derbyshire RC

1151 0:41:26 Samantha Crowe Heanor Running Club

Cat 35 - 44

1001 0:42:01 Sarah Semmens Long Eaton Running Club35

964 0:45:38 Louise Lowe Clowne Road Runners Club35

375 0:46:18 Hayley Gill Matlock Athletic Club35

Cat 45 - 54

683 0:41:34 Louise Insley Derby Athletic Club45

651 0:43:34 Steph Spencer Derby Athletic Club45

95 0:49:43 Angela Purdue Mansfield Harriers45

50 0:52:52 Liz Phillips Shelton Striders45

848 0:58:07 Alyson Woodcock Sinfin Running Club45

472 1:08:13 Michelle Kinsey Derwent Runners (Derby)45

Cat 55 - 64

906 0:43:59 Jill Burke Derby Athletic Club55

Cat 65 +

695 0:59:14 Valerie Lindsey Long Eaton Running Club65+

1008 1:07:33 Margaret Cowling Shelton Striders65+



Gender RaceCat RaceNo Time Name ClubCat

05 September 2018

Category Summary

Wilne 10K

Male

Overall Men

965 0:33:00 Gareth Lowe Clowne Road Runners Club40

853 0:33:56 Anthony Hatswell Long Eaton Running Club

743 0:34:08 Joseph Booth Derby Athletic Club

1164 0:35:09 Daniel Page Clowne Road Runners Club

919 0:35:40 Tom Stokes Erewash Valley RC40

65 0:35:51 Mike Blair Matlock Athletic Club40

415 0:35:52 Colin Davenport Matlock Athletic Club

161 0:36:01 Aston Perrin Long Eaton Running Club

849 0:36:12 Chris Nicoll Derby Triathlon Club40

Senior Men

853 0:33:56 Anthony Hatswell Long Eaton Running Club

743 0:34:08 Joseph Booth Derby Athletic Club

1164 0:35:09 Daniel Page Clowne Road Runners Club

415 0:35:52 Colin Davenport Matlock Athletic Club

161 0:36:01 Aston Perrin Long Eaton Running Club

51 0:37:14 John Sanderson North Derbyshire RC

663 0:38:01 Patrick Wright Matlock Athletic Club

124 0:56:44 John Thorpe Matlock Athletic Club

Cat 40 - 49

965 0:33:00 Gareth Lowe Clowne Road Runners Club40

919 0:35:40 Tom Stokes Erewash Valley RC40

65 0:35:51 Mike Blair Matlock Athletic Club40

849 0:36:12 Chris Nicoll Derby Triathlon Club40

878 0:38:48 Chris Jordan Derby Athletic Club40

21 0:41:20 Andrew Todd North Derbyshire RC40

Cat 50 - 59

62 0:39:41 Martin Penny Ripley Running Club50

427 0:41:47 Peter Wilmot Matlock Athletic Club50

652 0:44:43 David Spencer Midland Masters AC50

985 0:44:53 James Ward Rolls Royce Harriers50

193 1:01:43 Paul Phillips Shelton Striders50

1165 1:07:06 Eamonn Hughes Shelton Striders50


